

# Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Bldg 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761  
TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg  
GST 201001158E RCB NO 201001158E

M/S: EQ INSURANCE CO LTD  
22 GEMMILL LANE  
SINGAPORE 069257

Claim No: ES1890750  
Estimate No: ES1890750/AMK  
Date: 09 Jul 2018  
Policy No: 5040920602-08  
Veh Reg No: SLT3675K  
Make/Model: TOYOTA ALLION A15  
1.5 AUTO  
Chassis No: NZT2603036563  
Engine No: 1N2D269925  
Reg. Date: 05/01/2009

TEL: 62239433 FAX: 62243903  
ATTN: Motor Claim Department *Not Authorised*  
WS Ref: TP/EQ/AMK *11 Sep 8?*  
Claim Type: Third Party *Resurvey After Paint*  
Accident Date: 07/07/2018 *5 days*  
TP Veh Reg No: SJM7602E

## Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No : SLT3675K

| Description                                                                                                                                | U/Price | Quantity | Cost      | Amount    |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------|----------|-----------|-----------|
|                                                                                                                                            |         |          | <u>SS</u> | <u>SS</u> |
| <b>Cost Plus</b>                                                                                                                           |         |          |           |           |
| 1 FRONT BUMPER                                                                                                                             | 220.00  | 1 PC     | 220.00    | ✓         |
| 2 FRONT BUMPER LH SIDE RETAINER                                                                                                            | 35.00   | 1 PC     | 35.00     | ✓         |
| 3 FRONT BUMPER CLIP                                                                                                                        | 1.50    | 5 PC     | 7.50      | ✓         |
| 4 FRONT LH FENDER                                                                                                                          | 210.00  | 1 PC     | 210.00    | ✓         |
| 5 FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD                                                                                                             | 85.00   | 1 PC     | 85.00     | ✓         |
| 6 FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP                                                                                                        | 1.50    | 6 PC     | 9.00      | ✓         |
| 7 FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER                                                                                                                  | 175.00  | 1 PC     | 175.00    | ✓         |
| 8 FRONT LH TOP MOUNTING                                                                                                                    | 65.00   | 1 PC     | 65.00     | ✓         |
| 9 FRONT LH STAY LINKAGE                                                                                                                    | 65.00   | 1 PC     | 65.00     | ✓         |
| 10 FRONT LH KNUCKLE ARM                                                                                                                    | 170.00  | 1 PC     | 170.00    | ✓         |
| 11 FRONT LH WHEEL BEARING                                                                                                                  | 65.00   | 1 PC     | 65.00     | ✓         |
| 12 FRONT LH WHEEL HUB                                                                                                                      | 140.00  | 1 PC     | 140.00    | ✓         |
| 13 FRONT LH LOWER ARM                                                                                                                      | 90.00   | 1 PC     | 90.00     | ✓         |
| 14 FRONT LH BALL JOINT                                                                                                                     | 45.00   | 1 PC     | 45.00     | ?         |
| 15 FRONT LH TIE ROD END                                                                                                                    | 60.00   | 1 PC     | 60.00     | ?         |
| 16 FRONT LH DRIVESHAFT                                                                                                                     | 650.00  | 1 PC     | 650.00    | ?         |
| 17 FRONT LH ABS SENSOR WIRE                                                                                                                | 165.00  | 1 PC     | 165.00    | ?         |
| 18 STEERING RACK & PINION ASSY                                                                                                             | 650.00  | 1 PC     | 650.00    | ?         |
|                                                                                                                                            |         |          | 2,906.50  |           |
|                                                                                                                                            | Add 20% |          | 581.30    | 3,487.80  |
| <b>Special Net</b>                                                                                                                         |         |          |           |           |
| 19 SPORT RIM                                                                                                                               | 420.00  | 1 SET    | 420.00    | ✓         |
| 20 ATF FLUID (4 LITRES)                                                                                                                    | 60.00   | 1 PC     | 60.00     | ?         |
|                                                                                                                                            |         |          |           | 480.00    |
| <b>Labour</b>                                                                                                                              |         |          |           |           |
| 21 TOWING                                                                                                                                  | 50.00   | 1 LA     | 50.00     | ✓         |
| 22 REMOVE & REFIX FRT BUMPER, GRILLE, HEADLAMP, FRT LH FENDER, KNOCKING & REPAIR FRT LH FENDER INNER PANEL, FRT LH DOOR & REALIGN THE SAME | 500.00  | 1 LA     | 500.00    | 400       |
| 23 PUTTY & RESPRAY FRT BUMPER, FRT LH FENDER & INNER PANEL, FRT LH DOOR & ALL AFFECTED AREAS                                               | 600.00  | 1 LA     | 600.00    | 580       |
| 24 REMOVE & REFIX FRT LH UNDERCARRIAGE, STEERING RACK ASSY, DRIVESHAFT & REALIGN THE SAME                                                  | 350.00  | 1 LA     | 350.00    | 240       |
| 25 TO CONDUCT COMPUTERIZED WHEEL ALIGNMENT                                                                                                 | 60.00   | 1 PC     | 60.00     | ✓         |

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification is allowed
- Supplementary items must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged: Repairer  
Signature:  
Date:

## Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761  
TEL 67556142 (YIS) FAX 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg  
GST 201001158E RCB NO.201001158E

M/S : EQ INSURANCE CO LTD  
22 GEMMILL LANE  
SINGAPORE 069257

TEL: 62239433 FAX: 62243903  
ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref: TP/EQ/AMK  
Claim Type: Third Party  
Accident Date: 07/07/2018  
TP Veh Reg No: SJM7602E

Claim No: ES1890750  
Estimate No: ES1890750/AMK  
Date: 09 Jul 2018  
Policy No: 5040920602-08  
Veh Reg No: SLT3675K  
Make/Model: TOYOTA ALLION A15  
1.5 AUTO  
Chassis No: NZT2603036563  
Engine No: 1N2D269925  
Reg. Date: 05/01/2009

### Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No : SLT3675K

| Description     | U/Price | Quantity | Cost      | Amount    |
|-----------------|---------|----------|-----------|-----------|
|                 |         |          | <u>SS</u> | <u>SS</u> |
| 26 RUSTPROOFING | 60.00   | 1 LA     | 60.00     | 30%       |
|                 |         |          |           | 1,620.00  |

|                      |                    |
|----------------------|--------------------|
| Total                | SS 5,587.80        |
| Add GST @ 7%         | 391.15             |
| Total Amount payable | <u>SS 5,978.95</u> |

VEHICLE LYING AT :  
NO.10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2A  
#01-04 AMK AUTOPOINT  
SINGAPORE 568047  
TEL : 64812001

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

*DORLYN LI*

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE